
Organisation Sum of Sessions
 

Adelaide Hills Community
Health Service

1478

Cregan, Hon Dan MP,
Member for Kavel

676

Adelaide Hills Community
Mental Health Service

573

Police Station - Mount Barker 548
Meals on Wheels SA - Mount
Barker

327

State Swim Mount Barker 303
Justices of the Peace - Mount
Barker District Council

286

Child & Adolescent Mental
Health Service - Mt Barker

234

Mount Barker District
Soldiers’ Memorial Hospital

227

Riverbank Village 212
South Australian Country
Women's Association - Mount
Barker

201

Document Destruction 184
Klever Kanine Dog
Obedience School - Mount
Barker

182

Adelaide Hills Hand Spinners
& Weavers Guild

178

Community Midwife Service -
Mount Barker

178

Our Lady of Mercy Catholic
Church - Mount Barker

178

C lli t R ti 155Total 14212

Mount Barker Council - Organisation Count by Primary
Category (FY 2021-2022)
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Mount Barker Council - Organisation Count by Primary Category (FY 2021-2022)

0 20 40 60 80 100 120

Recreation

Community Organisation & Development

Religions & Philosophies

Service Moved or Closed

Education

Environment & Heritage

Health & Disability

Personal & Family Support

Communication & Information Services

Finance, Income, Business

Animals, Birds

Accommodation

Material & Practical Needs

Rural Organisation & Development

Transport

Employment

Government

Public Safety

Law & Justice

117

66

30

21

20

20

19

19

18

12

8

7

7

5

5

3

3

3

% Sessions by Primary Category

30.47%

17.19%

7.81%
5.47%

5.21%

5.21%

4.95%

4.95%

4.69%

3.13%
2.08%

1.3%

Recreation

Community Organisation …

Religions & Philosophies

Service Moved or Closed

Education

Environment & Heritage

Health & Disability

Personal & Family Support

Communication & Informa…

Finance, Income, Business

Animals, Birds

Accommodation

Material & Practical Needs

Rural Organisation & Dev…

Transport

Employment

Government



Mount Barker Council - Sessions by Organisation (FY 2021-2022)
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FY 2021-2022
Primary Category, Organisation
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Organisation Sum of Sessions
 

Adelaide Hills Community Health Service 1478

Cregan, Hon Dan MP, Member for Kavel 676

Adelaide Hills Community Mental Health Service 573

Police Station - Mount Barker 548

Meals on Wheels SA - Mount Barker 327

State Swim Mount Barker 303

Justices of the Peace - Mount Barker District Council 286

Child & Adolescent Mental Health Service - Mt Barker 234

Mount Barker District Soldiers’ Memorial Hospital 227

Riverbank Village 212

South Australian Country Women's Association - Mount Barker 201

Document Destruction 184

Klever Kanine Dog Obedience School - Mount Barker 182

Adelaide Hills Hand Spinners & Weavers Guild 178

Community Midwife Service - Mount Barker 178

Our Lady of Mercy Catholic Church - Mount Barker 178

Callington Recreation Community Centre 155

Native Animal Network SA - South Coast 145

Nairne Golf Club 138

Mount Barker Christmas Festival Committee 136
Total 14212



Geo-Map
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Organisation Primary Category SAcommunity URL Sum of Sessions
 

Adelaide Hills Community Health Service Health & Disability https://sacommunity.org/org/201972-
Adelaide_Hills_Community_Health_Service

1478

Cregan, Hon Dan MP, Member for Kavel Government https://sacommunity.org/org/203580-
Cregan,_Hon_Dan_MP,_Member_for_Kavel

676

Adelaide Hills Community Mental Health Service Health & Disability https://sacommunity.org/org/198665-
Adelaide_Hills_Community_Mental_Health_Service

573

Police Station - Mount Barker Community Organisation &
D l t

https://sacommunity.org/org/194729-Police_Station_-
M t B k

548
Total     14212
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